
S.No. District Name Gender Contact No. Email ID

1 Ahmednagar Vishwajeet Bhandari M 7066339880 vishwajeetbhandari@gmail.com

2 Amravati Pushpak Khonde M 8554006955 pushpak_khonde@rediffmail.com

3 Aurangabad Manoj Chavan M 9370007121 mpsarkar09@gmail.com

4 Beed Saker Sayyed M 8308454443 sirsalareporter9@gmail.com

5 Dhule Chaitali, Gaikwad F 7841006507 chaitali7707@gmail.com

6 Dhule HARSHAL DESALE M 8698630396 desaleharshal.2@gmail.com

7 Jalgaon UMAKANT JADHAV M 8482823480 umakantjadhav8888@gmail.com

8 Kolhapur Sahil Bhat M 8888919172 sahilbhat475@gmail.com

9 Latur Sarfaraj Pathan M 8087965615 pathansarfaraj826@gmail.com

10 Latur Sakshi Deshmukh F 9370758100 coolsakshiudeshmukh21@gmail.com

11 Mumbai City MAYUR MORE M 8485864376 mayurmoreg41@gmail.com

12 Nagpur Paras Khandelwal M 9766650385 paraskhandelwal268@gmail.com

13 Nashik Saurav Yande M 8446544540 saurav.yande@gmail.com

14 Navi Mumbai Gautam Ramakrishnan M 9867293388 gautamrk95@gmail.com

15 Parbhani KULDEEPAK BOBADE M 9890989727 kuldeepakbobade143@gmail.com

16 Pune Samradnye Taware F 7755914996 samradnyetaware@gmail.com

17 Pune SHREYAS PATIL M 7045945570 shreyas23patil@gmail.com

18 Ratnagiri RAVINDRA PATIL M 7248950601 patilravindra854@gmail.com

19 Sangli Shrikant Patil M 9096192401 shrikantpatil909619@gmail.com

20 Sangli Pradnya Bhagat F 7507019627 pradnyabhagat110@gmail.com

21 Thane Ravi Deshmukh M 8108410450 deshmukhravi1993@gmail.com

22 Wardha Uddesh Walgaonkar M 8329151904 Uddesh.walgaonkar786@gmail.com

23 Yavatmal Kaustubh Kopulwar M 9561640729 kkaustubh746@gmail.com
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